
ACCA-UK (Association of Chartered Certified Accountants)
AA-Audit and Assurance 

Fall 2023
Faculty Name: Ali Salar

Serial No. Topics Session Date Day Time

1

Introduction to the subject, Paper
and Exam, Introduction to audit,

Elements and types of assurance
engagement

18-09-2023 Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

2

Elements and types of assurance
engagement ISA 200, 500,

Stewardship theory, agency theory,
shareholder theory, Advantages

and disadvantages of Audit

20-09-2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

3

Audit Laws Rules and Regulations ,
ISA 250, 220, Adition, resignation
and removal of auditor, IFAC and
IAASB, Internal Audit definition,

difference and Out sourcing

25-09-2023 Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final
locked-down schedule.



Serial No. Topics Session Date Day Time

4

Internal Audit definition, difference
and Out sourcing, ISA 610 620,
Corporate governance definition,

explanation, Role of NEDS, Codeof
corporate governance,Committees

27-09-2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

5

Code of corporate governance,
Committees, Audit Committee,
independence, Ethics, Code of

Ethics

02-10-2023 Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

6 Ethical threats and safeguards 04-10-2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

7 Practice 09-10-2023 Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

8
Audit Strategy and planning ISA
300, 315, 230, Interim and final

audit ISA 240
11-10-2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

9 Audit Risk 16-10-2023 Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

10 Practice 18-10-2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

11 Internal Control systems 23-10-2023 Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

12 Internal Control systems, Practice 25-10-2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final
locked-down schedule.



Serial No. Topics Session Date Day Time

13 Audit Procedure, Practice 30-10-2023 Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

14 Audit Procedure, Practice 01-11-2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

15
Subsequent Event and Final

Review, Practice
06-11-2023 Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

16
Subsequent Event and Final

Review, Audit report
08-11-2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

17 Audit Report, Practice 13-11-2023 Monday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

18 Practice 15-11-2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final
locked-down schedule.


